LOYOLA

L-1 5141 MacMahon | Sharron M Gallagher | Mixed Media Paintings & Photography | www.sharronmgallagher.art
L-2 5175 King Eduard | Hanna Zahorna | Watercolor, Acrylic & Oil Paintings | www.hzagornayaweebly.com

L-3 4380 King Eduard | Alex Trainman Montagano | N-Scale Models | alex@restoremontreal.com

L-4 4882 Bessborough | Geoffrey Darwent | Acrylic & Mixed Medium Paintings | instagram@art connex_u CHEMIN COTE ST LUC ROAD
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VM-1 3854 Northcliffe #14 3rd Floor | Helen Fortin | Acrylic & Mixed Media Paintings | www.gallea.ca/en/artists/helen-fortin 3C> i
X
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TERREBONNE VILLA MARIA

VM-2 4359 Girouard | Anne Brisson | Sculpture, Mixed Media Assemblages & Art Dolls | www.facebook.com/ReCoutureStudio

[ VM-1 3854 Northcliffe
VM-2 4359 Girouard

VM-3 4364 Melrose | Maria Isabel Rodriguez | Acrylic & Mixed media Floral Paintings | www.mariaisabelrodriguez.com

VM-4 5890 Monkland #201 | Linda Rutenberg | Fine Art Photography | www.lindarutenberg.com VM-3 4364 Melrose
VM-4 5890 Monkland

VM-5 6116 Terrebonne

VM-5 6116 Terrebonne | Dubravka Kapa | Qil Stick Paintings | dubravka.arek@gmail.com

VENDOME MONKLAND

V-1 5726 Shebrooke # 211 2nd Floor | Cynthia Davis | Mixed Medium & Collage | www.cynthiadavisart.com
V-2 3770-B Royal (End of Driveway 2nd Floor) | Louise Markus | Acrylics & Prints | www.louisemarkus.com
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V-3 2225 Belgrave | Helene Mayer | Watercolors, Acrylics, & Mixed Media | watertigerart@gmail.com - NOTRE DAME DE GRACE
V-4 Belgrave/Hampton Lane | Scott Macleod | Drawing, Painting, Film, & Graphic Novels | www.macleod9.com ] - |
V-5 Ruelle Belgrave/Hampton | Susan Ross Donohue | Mixed Media Paintings | www.susanrossdonohueart.com Q s T ﬁ I
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V-6 2555 Hingston - Lobby | Mona Rutenberg | Sculpture & Metal Works | www.monarutenberg.ca F. " 2 // ' -
V-7 3420 Hingston # 22 2nd Floor | Miriam Mendelson | Oil Paintings on Canvas | www.instagram.com/mimimendelson Czb I ;]S %
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V-8 4007 Hampton | Dominique Bourduas | Acrylic & Mixed Medium | instagram.com/dominiquebourduas
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'... SR-15605 Upper Lachine # 316 | Krzysztof Doniewski | Watercolor & Qil Paintings | kdoniewski@gmail.com
SR-2 5754 Upper Lachine 2nd Floor | Nicky Hensel | Watercolor & Qil Paintings | lanahensel44/@gmail.com

SHERBROOKE SR-3 5754 Upper Lachine 2nd Floor | Melanie Stuy | Oil Paintings on Canvas | stuym@videotron.ca



